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 KSO / KDO / KWO  Outdoor Self-Order Kiosk Portrait / Single & Double Sided
22" | 27" | 32"

Show this product
on the website

Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
6 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

* Weights are given excluding electronic equipment.

for Full Outdoor Monitors

Invisible
Hinges

6 Socket PDU
with Current

Circuit Protection
& On-Off Switch

Mini PC Mount
in VESA Standards          

Outdoor Use 
Contactless
Card Reader

Elo Touch
2799L 27"
Outdoor
Monitor

Two Point
Lock  on
Both Sides

Flange Covers
for Invisible Floor
Connection

Transparent
Printer Cover

2D Barcode
Reader

Outlet Fans

Easy Access for Maintenance

Compatible for Full Outdoor Monitors

Available Floor Mounts

Customize for POS Devices

I  RatingP56 Protection 

Version  : KSO Outdoor Single-Sided

Version KDO : Outdoor Double-Sided

Version KWO : Outdoor Wall Mount

Key Features

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

22"

27"

32"

Display
(inch)

Dimension without
Stand (WxHxD)

Dimension with
Stand (WxHxD)

Weight
without Stand

Weight
with Stand

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

450x1050x250 mm

525x1100x250 mm

560x1150x250 mm

450x1850x250 mm

525x1917x250 mm

560x1917x250 mm

41 kg

44 kg

46 kg

58 kg

61 kg

63 kg

268x476 mm

336x598 mm

392x697 mm

1890x490x290 mm

1980x570x290 mm

1980x600x290 mm

62

65

67

The K Series Outdoor Self-Order Kiosk is specifically 

designed for outdoor monitors. It is fully compatible 

with monitors such as the Elo Touch 2799L 27" and LG 

22XF1TJ-B 21.5". With various stand options, it can be 

installed solely on the floor, on both the floor and 

ceiling, or mounted on a wall, offering both single-

sided and double-sided usage options.
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